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11,1 Mio. €
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1,1 Mio. €
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KSW Kreisbahn Siegen-Wittgenstein GmbH
Eiserfelder Strae 16
57072 Siegen

him Ingenieure
HansestralRe 65
48165 Minster-Hiltrup

him Ingenieure
HansestraRRe 65
48165 Miinster-Hiltrup

Referenzliste -
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Briickenbau

ca.110 m
ca.60 t
ca.30 m?
ca.30 m?
ca. 40 m?

ca.130 t

ca. 300 t

ca.110 m

SAMRANYX

Ausbau Oberbau (Demontage Gleis und Schwellen)
Abbruch Stahliiberbau

Abbruch Stahlbetonunterbauten
Herstellung Ortbetonsockel
Herstellung Unterbau aus Fertigteilen
Einhub Stahliiberbau

Einbau Gleisschotter

Gleismontage




